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RESULT OF REEVALUATION OF ANSWER SCRIPTS OF POST BASIC B.Sc. (NURSING) 2ND YEAR
EXAMINATION (DECEMBER, 2023)

SINo College

1 Arya Nursing College,
Changsari

2 CPMS College of Nursing,
Guwahati

3 CPMS College of Nursing,
Guwahati

4  CPMS College of Nursing,
Guwahati

5  CPMS College of Nursing,
Guwabhati

6  CPMS College of Nursing,
Guwahati

7 CPMS College of Nursing,
Guwahati

8  CPMS College of Nursing,
Guwahati

9  CPMS College of Nursing,
Guwahati

10  CPMS College of Nursing,
Guwahati

SSUHS/153/2010/Pt-1V/Ex/[11623

Roll No Name

25687

25665

30528

30529

30531

30537

30539

30541

30546

30550

Liensi Neog

Lalhlupuii

Asmina Ahmed

Baby

Lalchhanhimi

Bornali Bora

Geneviv Nampui

Jestun Roy

Khyllait

Joy Lalrinpari

Lalrempuii

Melody
Lalmalsawmi

Result
Fail

Fail

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Fail

Reevaluated Subject

Reevaluated Sociology,
Community Health Nursing,
Introduction to Nursing
Education

Reevaluated Community Health
Nursing, Mental Health Nursing

Reevaluated Sociology,
Community Health Nursing

Reevaluated Sociology,
Community Health Nursing,
Mental Health Nursing

Reevaluated Sociology

Reevaluated Community Health
Nursing

Reevaluated Community Health
Nursing

Reevaluated Mental Health
Nursing

Reevaluated Community Health
Nursing

Reevaluated Community Health
Nursing, Introduction to
Nursing Education,
Introduction to Nursing
Administration

Pass in Community Health
Nursing, Fail in Sociology,
Introduction to Nursing
Education

Pass in Community Health
Nursing, Fail in Mental Health
Nursing

Pass in Reevaluated Subject(s)

Pass in Reevaluated Subject(s)

Pass in Reevaluated Subject(s)

Pass in Reevaluated Subject(s)

Pass in Reevaluated Subject(s)

Pass in Reevaluated Subject(s)

Pass in Reevaluated Subject(s)

Pass in Community Health
Nursing, Fail in Introduction to
Nursing Education,
Introduction to Nursing
Administration

Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences
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SINo College

1"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21
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CPMS College of Nursing,
Guwahati

CPMS College of Nursing,
Guwahati

CPMS College of Nursing,
Guwahati

CPMS College of Nursing,
Guwabhati

CPMS College of Nursing,
Guwabhati

CPMS College of Nursing,
Guwahati

CPMS College of Nursing,
Guwahati

CPMS College of Nursing,
Guwabhati

Asian Institute of Nursing
Education, Guwahati

Asian Institute of Nursing
Education, Guwahati

Asian Institute of Nursing
Education, Guwahati

Roll No Name

30552

30555

30557

30566

30568

30569

30571

30574

30577

30582

30583

Nangiarlang

Lymba

Nikita Parvin

Nita Kapuria

Ramngaihawmi

Sakaniwan

Pohleng

Shafiun Nesa

Suman Chetry

Zomuanpuii

B. Lalduhsaki

Hiinyo Muryang

Honshita Borah

Result Reevaluated Subject

Pss

Fail

Pass

Fail

Pass

Pass

Pass

Fail

Pass

Pass

Pass

Reevaluated Community Health
Nursing

Reevaluated Community Health
Nursing, Mental Health
Nursing, Introduction to
Nursing Education

Reevaluated Community Health
Nursing

Reevaluated Community Health
Nursing, Introduction to
Nursing Education

Reevaluated Community Health
Nursing

Reevaluated Sociology

Reevaluated Community Health
Nursing

Reevaluated Introduction to
Nursing Education

Reevaluated Community Health
Nursing, Mental Health Nursing

Reevaluated Community Health
Nursing

Reevaluated Community Health
Nursing

Remark

Pass in Reevaluated Subject(s)

Pass in Reevaluated Subject(s)

Pass in Reevaluated Subject(s)

Pass in Community Health
Nursing, Fail in Introduction to
Nursing Education

Pass in Reevaluated Subject(s)

Pass in Reevaluated Subject(s)

Pass in Reevaluated Subject(s)

Fail in Reevaluated Subject(s)

Pass in Reevaluated Subject(s)

Pass in Reevaluated Subject(s)

Pass in Reevaluated Subject(s)
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SINo College

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

3

32

Asian Institute of Nursing
Education, Guwahati

Asian Institute of Nursing
Education, Guwahati

NEPNI College of Nursing,
Alikash, Hajo Road, Kamrup

NEPNI College of Nursing,
Alikash, Hajo Road, Kamrup

NEPNI College of Nursing,
Alikash, Hajo Road, Kamrup

Dispur Nursing Institute,
Guwahati

Dispur Nursing Institute,
Guwahati

Dispur Nursing Institute,
Guwahati

Dispur Nursing Institute,
Guwahati

Dispur Nursing Institute,
Guwabhati

Dispur Nursing Institute,
Guwahati
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Roll No Name

30598

30599

30626

30630

30637

30609

30616

30617

30618

30621

30624

Saphiwandalyne Pass
Chyne

Serlin Teronpi Pass

Anjali Toppo Fail
Jamima Anjum  Pass
Monti Das Pass
Jahnobi Das Pass
Mousumi Devi Fail
Mousumi Pass
Rajowar

Oli Konwar Pass
Swapnali Chetia Pass
Yesbinwara Fail
Sultana

Result Reevaluated Subject

Reevaluated Introduction to
Nursing Administration

Reevaluated Sociology

Reevaluated Mental Health
Nursing

Reevaluated Community Health
Nursing

Reevaluated Community Health
Nursing

Reevaluated Sociology

Reevaluated Sociology,
Introduction to Nursing
Administration

Reevaluated Sociology

Reevaluated Sociology

Reevaluated Sociology

Reevaluated Sociology

Remark

Pass in Reevaluated Subject(s)

Pass in Reevaluated Subject(s)

Fail in Reevaluated Subject(s)

Pass in Reevaluated Subject(s)

Pass in Reevaluated Subject(s)

Pass in Reevaluated Subject(s)

Pass in Sociology, Fail in
Introduction to Nursing
Administration

Pass in Reevaluated Subject(s)

Pass in Reevaluated Subject(s)

Pass in Reevaluated Subject(s)

Fail in Reevaluated Subject(s)

Controller of Examinations
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